
8998
100.000

9000
101.470

9001
100.285

BLDG
100.957

100.454

100.171

100.006

100.485

100.104

100.161

100.134

99.734

99.436

99.276

99.265

98.996

98.907

100.140

100.503

LVL
100.164

LVL
100.010

LVL
99.659

LVL
99.454

LVL
99.072

LVL
99.303

LVL
99.840

LVL
100.076

LVL
100.524

LVL
100.748

LVL
100.322

LVL
99.941

LVL
99.602

WALL
99.960

100.165

100.514

BLDG

100.783

100.765 KERB
100.761

100.920

100.806

101.266

101.553

101.457

101.471

LVL
100.580

LVL
100.248

LVL
99.978

LVL
99.934

LVL
100.025

LVL
100.210

GULL
99.722

MH

MH
100.463

BLDG
101.559

101.690
101.689

KERB

101.539

101.445

101.334

VERG
101.137

100.901

100.734

VERG
100.871

100.938

101.166

101.349

101.504

101.552

BLDG
101.452

101.348

HEDG
101.107

WILLOW WENTS

Foul drain

Office

Existing Brick Wall

Wall

Ex
ist

in
g 

Fi
el

d 
Fe

nc
e

Grass verge

r.w.p

r.w.p

r.w.p

r.w.p

r.w.p

r.w.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

r.w
.p

5m0

SCALE 1 : 200 @ A3DRG No EO- 10C

TITLE
General arrangement

JOB  Willow Wents ME18 5NF

91

1

9

10
5

BM 93.85m

M

M
M

M

M Meter position

BUTCHERS LANE

WILLOW WENTS

PLOT 2

PLOT 3

PLOT 4

PLOT 1

electric

Electric

NEW POLE


